411712020 Ain't Saints Page !

Monday  7:30 pm Bowf America Falls Church Lanes 25 - 40
Note: This report includes information through March 8 which is Week 27 of 27

ID Number  Name Address City, State ZIF Phone Birthday

9024-143081 HESSE, JEANNE 1060 LEIGH MILL RD. GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 (703)862-0801  09/22/62
34819779 HEGG!, FRED 18632 CALYPSO PLACE GAITHERSBURG, MD 20879 (301)518-2607  11/23/54

9024-136333 MARION, DAVID 1060 LEIGH MILL RD. GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 (703)261-6827  09/03/54
348-15517  SUN, KEITH 5801 FLAXTON PLACE ALEXANDRIA, VA 22303 (703)329-6088  11/12/61 -
348-14802 COCCO, JAMES 5457 SAFE HARBOR COURT FAIRFAX, VA 22032 (703)080-6575  04/11/59

Week Bowling Opp. HDCP HDCP HDCF HDCP LastWk LastWk Points Scratch Pins+ High High HDCP HDCP

No. _ Date Lanes Team -1- -2- -3- Total _Total WON Lost Won Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/119 29-30 6 866 839  B38 1876 2543 1 3 1 1676 2543 577 1676 866 2543
2 090219  25-26 8 BE8 859 877 1605 2604 4 o] 5 3281 5147 877 1676 877 2604
3 090819  33-34 2 899 B34 774 1688 2507 1 3 & 4969 7654 626 1688 899 2604
4 09/16/19  35-36 16 782 786 823 1547 2360 1 3 7 6486 10014 6286 11688 899 2604
5 092319  25-26 8 821 B840 209 1679 2570 1 3 8 8165 12584 626 1688 909 2604
6 0930119  33-36 11 831 868 823 1637 2522 1 3 9 9802 15108 626 1688 909 2604
7 10/07/19  37-38 LA 844  B79 B850 1688 2573 3 1 12 11490 17679 626 1688 909 2604
8 10114119  39-40 13 801 839 BS54 1612 2494 2 2 14 13102 20173 626 1688 909 2604
9 102119 35-36 4 850 978 865 1805 2693 3 1 17 14007 22866 682 1805 978 2693
10 10/28M1% 37-38 7 B6E 877 840 1710 2583 1 3 18 16617 25449 682 1805 978 2683

11 11/0419 29-30 3 851 843 840 1767 2634 3 1 21 18384 28083 682 1805 978 2683
12 11/11/49 35-36 4 884 833 841 1700 2558 1 3 22 20084 30641 682 1805 978 2683
13 11/18/t9 31.32 15 851 774 821 1585 2446 1 3 23 21669 33087 682 1805 978 2693
14 11/25/19 3940 1 889 961 871 1857 2721 3 1 26 23526 35808 682 1B57 978 27!
15 12/0219  25-28 9 816 833 864 1655 2513 0 4 26 25181 38321 682 1857 978 2721
16 12/0919 33-34 12 881 818 @22 1864 2722 1 3 27 27045 41043 682 1864 978 2722
17 121619 27-28 14 896 915 845 1810 2656 ¢ 4 27 28855 43699 682 1864 978 2722
18 01/06/20 37-38 15 206 890 901 1860 2697 4 a 31 30715 46386 682 1864 578 2722
19 01/13/20  39.40 6 818 947 919 1853 2684 3 1 34 32568 49080 €82 1864 978 2722
20 01/20/20 35-36 10 973 851 844 1843 2668 1 3 35 34411 51748 698 1864 978 2722
21 0127720  37-38 2 826 822 103¢ 1867 2686 2 2 37 36278 54434 766 1867 1039 2722
22 02/03/20 27-28 16 860 882 876 1805 2618 4 0 41 38083 57082 766 1867 1039 2722
23 02110720 33-34 8 912 928 889 1919 2729 3 1 44 40002 59781 766  191% 1039 2729
24 0217720  35-36 15 922 922 873 1913 27117 3 1 47 41915 62498 766 1919 1038 2729
25 02/24/20  29-30 1 877 877 1005 1964 2759 1 3 48 43879 65257 766 1964 1038 2759
26 03/02/20  31-32 13 860 908 B39 1818 2607 4 0 52 45697 67864 766 1964 1039 2759
27  03/09/20 27-28 4 866 767 787 1837 2420 1 3 53 47334 70284 766 1964 1039 2759



